Wine List

WHITE WINES

Caneletto Pinot Grigio
Dry, crisp, aromatic and fresh, the perfect aperitif

Dominique Baud Sauvignon Blanc
Crisp and dry with aromas of gooseberry and summer grass

Les Bosquets Vouvray
Soft apple, pear and citrus with a lingering finish

Nika Tiki Sauvignon Blanc
Zingy lime, lemon and tropical fruit characters, thoroughly refreshing

Borsao Macobeo
Fresh and floral with ripe peach, lemon and nutty hints

Hardy’s Chardonnay

Lively and rounded with pleasant baked citrus character

ROSE WINES

Pinot Grigio Rose
Citrus fruit overtones and plenty of refreshing berry flavours

White Zinfandel Rose

Bright, packed with strawberry fruit and a delicious jam character

Italy

France

France

New Zealand

Spain

Australia

Italy

California — USA

£18.80

£18.50

£24.40

£26.50

£17.80

£18.20

£18.50

£18.20



RED WINE

Vina Alarde Rioja
Medium-bodied, soft and round with oak hints and plum character

Dominique Baud Merlot
Velvety textured with dark plum characters

Borsao Garnacha
Bramble fruit and fresh redcurrants, an easy drinking wine

Hardy’s Shiraz
Ripe blackberry flavours and soft tannis, bold fruit-driven

Stone Bridge Pinotage
Black cherry and raspberry with a savour, oak finish

El Cipres Malbec

Dark fruit aromas and flavours with a hint of spice

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

White — Romeo Prosecco

Rose — Juliet Rose Prosecco

Bernard Remy Carte Blanche, Champagne
Laurent Perrier NV, Champagne

Spain

France

Spain

Australia

South Africa

Argentina

Italy
Italy
France
France

The hotel does not offer a corkage facility

If a particular vintage or shipper is unavailable,
a suitable alternative will be offered.

All table wines on this list have

an alcohol content of

between 8% and

15% by volume.

]

Z

£22.50

£18.10

£17.80

£18.20

£18.50

£20.40

£23.50
£23.50
£34.50
£49.50



