Wine List

WHITE WINES

Caneletto Pinot Grigio Dry, crisp, aromatic and fresh, the perfect aperitif	Italy	£18.80
Dominique Baud Sauvignon Blanc Crisp and dry with aromas of gooseberry and summer grass	France	£18.50
Les Bosquets Vouvray Soft apple, pear and citrus with a lingering finish	France	£24.40
Nika Tiki Sauvignon Blanc Zingy lime, lemon and tropical fruit characters, thoroughly refreshing	New Zealand	£26.50
Borsao Macobeo Fresh and floral with ripe peach, lemon and nutty hints	Spain	£17.80
Hardy's Chardonnay Lively and rounded with pleasant baked citrus character	Australia	£18.20

ROSE WINES

Pinot Grigio Rose	Italy	£18.50
Citrus fruit overtones and plenty of refreshing berry flavours		
. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
White Zinfandel Rose	California – USA	£18.20
Bright, packed with strawberry fruit and a delicious jam character		

RED WINE

Vina Alarde Rioja Medium-bodied, soft and round with oak hints and plum character	Spain	£22.50
Dominique Baud Merlot Velvety textured with dark plum characters	France	£18.10
Borsao Garnacha Bramble fruit and fresh redcurrants, an easy drinking wine	Spain	£17.80
Hardy's Shiraz Ripe blackberry flavours and soft tannis, bold fruit-driven	Australia	£18.20
Stone Bridge Pinotage Black cherry and raspberry with a savour, oak finish	South Africa	£18.50
El Cipres Malbec Dark fruit aromas and flavours with a hint of spice	Argentina	£20.40

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

White – Romeo Prosecco	Italy	£23.50
Rose – Juliet Rose Prosecco	Italy	£23.50
Bernard Remy Carte Blanche, Champagne	France	£34.50
Laurent Perrier NV, Champagne	France	£49.50

The hotel does not offer a corkage facility

If a particular vintage or shipper is unavailable, a suitable alternative will be offered.
All table wines on this list have an alcohol content of between 8% and 15% by volume.

